

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20219/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2008 in WA No. 253/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SHARDA KAILASH MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in February, 2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master