

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20219/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2008 in WA No. 253/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SHARDA KAILASH MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment,permission to file
additional documents and permission to urge new facts and prayer for interim
relief))

(I.A. No. 7 appln. for impleadment)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K.DUbey, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr. T.S.DOabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv
Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 31.07.2009.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master